Automotive-Grade Power Devices
MacMic's Automotive Power Devices Provide High Efficiency and Reliability for EV Core
Systems, DC/DC Conversion, and Charging Station.
are trademarks of MacMic. All trademarks are the properties of MacMic.
、 、 、
 No.5, Xinzhu Road, Xinbei District, Changzhou, Jiangsu Province, China
+86-519-85166088 sales@macmicst.com
Automotive-Grade Discretes
TO-247-4L TO-263-7LTO-247-H3LTO-247-3L
MMQ30N3S120BK 1200 65 30 TO-247-4L
MMQ13N3S120BK 1200 149 13 TO-247-4L
MMQ30N3S120SJ 1200 75 30 TO-263-7L
Part
Number
Package
Outline
V DC
(V) (A)
ID
(mΩ)
Rds(on)
MMQ50G7T120BHG 1200 50 1.52 TO-247-H3L
Part
Number
Package
Outline
VDC
(V) (A)
IC
(V)
VCE(sat)
MMQ75G7T65B 650 75 1.40 TO-247-3L
WeChatWebsite
Automotive-Grade Power Modules
 SiC
1200 439 2 0.118 175℃ NV